

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22390/2013

ATUL LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.R. AND DEV. CORP. OF INDIA
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Radhika Arora,Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Sonal Jain,Adv.
Mr. Saharsh Jauhari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The sole respondent is granted time last opportunity filing
Counter Affidavit.
List the matter on 1.7.2014.

|
|mg

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|